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Sample Size: 1200 London Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 13th August 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade London region
Total | Con | Lab DLeI?n UKIP | Con | Lab [;-eltr)n Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Central | North | South | East | West

Weighted Sample| 1200 | 333]398] 97 89 [341|347] 196 | 592 608 | 147 | 430 | 384 |239] 656 | 544 | 222 | 171 | 237 |361] 209
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Some people have suggested there should be a

Mansion Tax that which would only affect homes

worth over £2 million. If a Mansion Tax was

introduced, do you think people like you would

end up...
Paying more 15 20 13 21 17 | 16 14 13| 18 13 20 15 15 13| 16 14 18 12 15 15 14
Paying less 12 11 17 9 15 9 19 10| 13 12 12 14 12 10| 11 14 16 8 14 10 13

Paying the same amount 51 | 54 56 60 42 |54 55 61| 54 49 29 49 55 63| 59 42 48 55 50 51 583

Don't know 21 15 14 10 25120 12 17 | 15 27 38 22 18 14| 14 30 18 25 21 23 19

In general, do you support or oppose the
introduction of a Mansion Tax?

Strongly support 20 10 31 26 16 | 11 27 26 | 21 18 19 19 20 22| 20 19 17 31 14 21 18

Tendtosupport 29 | 23 35 32 29|24 34 32| 27 30 20 27 31 32| 33 23 31 24 28 33 22

TOTAL SUPPORT 49 33 66 58 45 35 61 58 48 48 39 46 51 54 53 42 48 55 42 54 40

Neither support noroppose 21 | 29 14 21 24 |28 13 18| 21 21 11 24 20 23] 20 23 17 22 22 18 29

Tend to oppose 10 15 7 10 16 | 14 8 11 | 12 8 8 11 10 8 10 9 10 7 12 9 11

Strongly oppose 8 17 11 |14 8 4 10 6 10 7 7 10 9 7 11 5 9 6 10

TOTAL OPPOSE 18 32 10 15 27 28 16 15 22 14 18 18 17 18 19 16 21 12 21 15 21

Don't know 13 7 9 7 4 9 11 10 8 17 32 12 11 4 8 18 13 11 15 13 10
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